ChevronTexaco
15 Smith Road
Midland, TX 79705

- s - 3e
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Lea County, New Mexico 1 5 3 e
405 4.05 1/4 0.44 1.77 1.77
910 5.05 3/4 1.31 6.63 8.40
1418 5.08 1 1.75 8.89 17.29
1894 4.76 3/4 1.31 6.25 23.54
2402 5.08 3/4 1.31 6.67 30.21
2878 4.76 ~ - 3/4- 1.31 - 6.25 - ' 36.45
3354 4.76 3/4 1.31 6.25 42.70
3886 5.32 1 1.75 9.31 52.01
4345 4.59 1172 2,63 12.05 64.06

Michael Roghair - Generdl Manager

2004 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

1 The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the &é{ @ day of

[{9“% TAMME HUGGINS

%' j MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
3 May 21, 2006




